13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

|3k on the Green
Runner

Grant Baillie
Ciaran Dougherty
Ross Stephen
Brendan Carey
Scott Somerville
Steven Prentice
Gavin Smith
Richard Cooper
David Mackintosh
Stuart MacDougall
David Simpson
Craig Lamont

Ted Gourley
Fiona Matheson
Aidan Cameron
Alastair Dunlop
Steven Taylor
Alastair Maclachlan
Christopher McKiddie
David McMillan
Paul Houston
Chris Crilley
Stephen Hoey
Jason Barnes
Craig Torgersen
Gordon Gallacher
Christopher Doak
Keith Gibb
Russell Paton
Edwin Walker
Grant Matheson
Brian McKay
John Brown

Lynn Angely
Kieran Morgan
Carlos Gonzalez
Craig Pollock
Joyce Allardice
James Boyce

lan Dornan
Stewart Miller
lain Boyce

Paul Chapman
Anne Scott
Alistair Kerr
Angela Campbell
Watson Jones

|29-May-15
Category M/F
Senior

<

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior

LT LT L 2L L

Senior
Senior M
Super VeteriM
Super VeteriF

Senior M
Super VeteriM
Senior M
Super VeteriM
Senior M
Senior M
Veteran M
Senior M
Veteran M
Veteran M
Senior M
Veteran M
Senior M

Super VeteriM
Senior M
Veteran M
Super VeteriM

Senior M
Veteran M
Veteran F

Super VeteriM

Senior M
Veteran M
Super VeteriF
Senior M

Veteran M
Super VeteriM
Veteran M
Senior M
Veteran F
Super VeteriM
Senior F
Super VeteriM

Club

East Kilbride AC
Bellahouston Roadrunners
Ron Hill Cambuslang

Ron Hill Cambuslang

Ron Hill Cambuslang
Bellahouston Harriers

Ron Hill Cambuslang

Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Harriers

Bellahouston Harriers
Giffnock North
Falkirk Victoria
Central AC

Stornoway Running & Athletics Club

Bellahouston Roadrunners

Bellahouston Harriers
Clyde Runners

Bellahouston Harriers
Bellahouston Roadrunners
Bellahouston Roadrunners

Falkirk Victoria

Ron Hill Cambuslang
Carnegie Harriers

Clyde Runners

Ron Hill Cambuslang

Jog Scotland
Ron Hill Cambuslang
Clydesdale Harriers

Race Time
00:09:16
00:09:45
00:09:50
00:09:52
00:09:54
00:09:56
00:10:02
00:10:05
00:10:06
00:10:06
00:10:14
00:10:17
00:10:24
00:10:28
00:10:36
00:10:48
00:10:52
00:11:03
00:11:06
00:11:11
00:11:16
00:11:24
00:11:29
00:11:30
00:11:33
00:11:45
00:11:49
00:11:54
00:11:57
00:11:58
00:12:02
00:12:07
00:12:08
00:12:11
00:12:13
00:12:19
00:12:25
00:12:27
00:12:35
00:12:41
00:12:45
00:13:02
00:13:06
00:13:07
00:13:23
00:13:27
00:13:29




48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Neil Thomson

Ken Eccleson
William Mitchell
David Laing

Cheryl Stead

Jude Austin

Jordan Brownlee
Fred McCain

Barry Davie

Brian Graham
Heather Angelopoulos
lan MacDonald
Peter Hunter
Amanda McCluskey
John Softley

Marta Oleszczuk
Debbie Thomson
Walter Ewing
Douglas Lithgow

Senior M
Veteran M
Super VeteriM
Senior M
Senior F
Super VeteriF

Senior M
Super VeteriM
Senior M

Super VeteriM
Super VeteriF

Veteran M
Veteran M
Senior F

Super VeteriM
Senior F
Senior F
Super VeteriM
Veteran M

Stirling Triathlon

Haddington Running Club

Carnegie Harriers
Kilbarchan

Bellahouston Harriers

Shettleston Harriers

00:13:35
00:13:42
00:13:44
00:13:45
00:14:01
00:14:09
00:14:12
00:14:15
00:14:23
00:14:34
00:14:38
00:14:51
00:15:39
00:15:52
00:15:56
00:17:46
00:17:48
00:19:35
00:20:12




