	3k on the Green	29-May-15			
	Runner	Category	M/F	Club	Race Time
1	Grant Baillie	Senior	М	East Kilbride AC	00:09:16
2	Ciaran Dougherty	Senior	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:09:45
3	Ross Stephen	Senior	М	Ron Hill Cambuslang	00:09:50
4	Brendan Carey	Senior	М	Ron Hill Cambuslang	00:09:52
5	Scott Somerville	Senior	М	Ron Hill Cambuslang	00:09:54
6	Steven Prentice	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:09:56
7	Gavin Smith	Senior	М	Ron Hill Cambuslang	00:10:02
8	Richard Cooper	Veteran	М		00:10:05
9	David Mackintosh	Senior	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:10:06
10	Stuart MacDougall	Senior	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:10:06
11	David Simpson	Senior	М		00:10:14
12	Craig Lamont	Senior	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:10:17
13	Ted Gourley	Super Veter	М	Giffnock North	00:10:24
14	Fiona Matheson	Super Veter	F	Falkirk Victoria	00:10:28
15	Aidan Cameron	Senior	М	Central AC	00:10:36
16	Alastair Dunlop	Super Veter	М	Stornoway Running & Athletics Club	00:10:48
17	Steven Taylor	Senior	М		00:10:52
18	Alastair MacLachlan	Super Veter	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:11:03
19	Christopher McKiddie	Senior	М		00:11:06
20	David McMillan	Senior	М		00:11:11
21	Paul Houston	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:11:16
22	Chris Crilley	Senior	М	Clyde Runners	00:11:24
23	Stephen Hoey	Veteran	М		00:11:29
24	Jason Barnes	Veteran	М		00:11:30
25	Craig Torgersen	Senior	М		00:11:33
26	Gordon Gallacher	Veteran	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:11:45
27	Christopher Doak	Senior	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:11:49
28	Keith Gibb	Super Veter	М	Bellahouston Roadrunners	00:11:54
29	Russell Paton	Senior	М		00:11:57
30	Edwin Walker	Veteran	М		00:11:58
31	Grant Matheson	Super Veter	М	Falkirk Victoria	00:12:02
32	Brian McKay	Senior	М		00:12:07
33	John Brown	Veteran	М		00:12:08
34	Lynn Angely	Veteran	F	Ron Hill Cambuslang	00:12:11
35	Kieran Morgan	Super Veter	М	Carnegie Harriers	00:12:13
36	Carlos Gonzalez	Senior	М		00:12:19
37	Craig Pollock	Veteran	М		00:12:25
38	Joyce Allardice	Super Veter	F	Clyde Runners	00:12:27
39	James Boyce	Senior	М		00:12:35
40	lan Dornan	Veteran	М		00:12:41
41	Stewart Miller	Super Veter		Ron Hill Cambuslang	00:12:45
42	lain Boyce	Veteran	М		00:13:02
43	Paul Chapman	Senior	М		00:13:06
44	Anne Scott	Veteran	F		00:13:07
45	Alistair Kerr	Super Veter		Jog Scotland	00:13:23
46	Angela Campbell	Senior	F	Ron Hill Cambuslang	00:13:27
47	Watson Jones	Super Veter	M	Clydesdale Harriers	00:13:29

_						
	48	Neil Thomson	Senior	М		00:13:35
	49	Ken Eccleson	Veteran	М	Stirling Triathlon	00:13:42
	50	William Mitchell	Super Veter	М		00:13:44
	51	David Laing	Senior	М		00:13:45
	52	Cheryl Stead	Senior	F		00:14:01
	53	Jude Austin	Super Veter	F		00:14:09
	54	Jordan Brownlee	Senior	М		00:14:12
	55	Fred McCain	Super Veter	М	Haddington Running Club	00:14:15
	56	Barry Davie	Senior	М	Carnegie Harriers	00:14:23
	57	Brian Graham	Super Veter	М	Kilbarchan	00:14:34
	58	Heather Angelopoulos	Super Veter	F		00:14:38
	59	Ian MacDonald	Veteran	М		00:14:51
	60	Peter Hunter	Veteran	М		00:15:39
	61	Amanda McCluskey	Senior	F		00:15:52
	62	John Softley	Super Veter	М	Bellahouston Harriers	00:15:56
	63	Marta Oleszczuk	Senior	F		00:17:46
	64	Debbie Thomson	Senior	F		00:17:48
	65	Walter Ewing	Super Veter	М	Shettleston Harriers	00:19:35
	66	Douglas Lithgow	Veteran	М		00:20:12
_			-		•	